
- . 

4/05/93 

4/05/93 

4/05/93 

4/05/93 

4/05/93 

UNxtn 

4/06/93 

4/08/93 

4/09/93 

4/16/93 

4/19/93 

• 4/23/93 

SLUG 

Health Care Reform 

Health Care Reform 

Health Care Reform 

Health Care Reform 

Health Care Reform 

PRESS RELEASE·s 

April 1993 

. DISTRIBUTION 
.. ~--

Teleconference - Tonopah 

Teleconference - Elko 

Teleconference - Ely 

Teleconference - Winnemucca 

Teleconference - Yerington 

Pediatric program scheduled - Ely 

---

Nevada geneticist teams to identify mutant gene causing vascular disease 

Nursing diagnosis course offered 

Pharmacology for nurses offered 

Behavior management course offered - Hawthorne 

Anesthesia Recovery course offered 

- - ----------

· r---------------------
\ ' 


