PRESS RELEASES

April 1993

DATE .	SLUG DISTRIBUTION
4/05/93	Health Care Reform Teleconference - Tonopah
4/05/93	Health Care Reform Teleconference - Elko
4/05/93	Health Care Reform Teleconference - Ely
4/05/93	Health Care Reform Teleconference - Winnemucca
4/05/93	Health Care Reform Teleconference - Yerington
XXXXXX	ИКФИМЖХХХХАХИМАКАХХХАМИМАКАХХХИМИМИКАХХХИМИМИКАХИХИМИМИКАТИКИМИМИМИКАТИКИМИМИМИКАТИКИМИМИМИКАТИКИМИМИМИКАТИКИМИМИМИКАТИКИМИМИМИКАТИКИМИМИМИМИСТИКИМИМИМИМИМИМИМИМИМИМИМИМИМИМИМИМИМИМИ
4/06/93	Pediatric program scheduled - Ely
4/08/93	Nevada geneticist teams to identify mutant gene causing vascular disease
4/09/93	Nursing diagnosis course offered
4/16/93	Pharmacology for nurses offered
4/19/93	Behavior management course offered - Hawthorne
4/23/93	Anesthesia Recovery course offered